Date

09/05/2022
20/04/2022
13/05/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
16/06/2022
06/07/2022
18/07/2022
30/09/2022
02/12/2022
02/12/2022
17/01/2023
24/02/2023
24/02/2023
15/03/2023

BARROW PARISH COUNCIL
PAYMENTS OVER £100 2022-23

To whom

CHALC

Hacker Young

Running Imp

Cestrian Signs

PKF Littlejohn

Dee Fire

Murray /Tree Consultancy
Rowlinson Solicitors
Barrow News

CR Law

Festive lights
Gallagher’s

Green acre landscaping
Go Pak

PKF Littlejohn

Amount
£284.00
£210.00
£267.99
£147.60

£1,704.00
£2,058.60
£440.00
£420.00
£500.00
£360.00
£228.23
£605.42
£1,920.00
£1,989.05
£720.00

Explanation
membership
Internal Audit
Jubilee Purchases

External Audit

Fire Alarm - Pavilion
Tree Survey
Pavilion Lease work
Donation

Grass Cutting
Christmas Lights
Annual Insurance
Tree cutting
Furniture - Pavilion
External Audit 2020-21



