BARROW PARISH COUNCILPAYMENTS OVER £100 2022-23

Date	To whom	Amount	Explanation
09/05/2022	CHALC	£284.00	membership
20/04/2022	Hacker Young	£210.00	Internal Audit
13/05/2022	Running Imp	£267.99	Jubilee Purchases
16/06/2022	Cestrian Signs	£147.60	
16/06/2022	PKF Littlejohn	£1,704.00	External Audit
16/06/2022	Dee Fire	£2,058.60	Fire Alarm - Pavilion
06/07/2022	Murray /Tree Consultancy	£440.00	Tree Survey
18/07/2022	Rowlinson Solicitors	£420.00	Pavilion Lease work
30/09/2022	Barrow News	£500.00	Donation
02/12/2022	CR Law	£360.00	Grass Cutting
02/12/2022	Festive lights	£228.23	Christmas Lights
17/01/2023	Gallagher's	£605.42	Annual Insurance
24/02/2023	Green acre landscaping	£1,920.00	Tree cutting
24/02/2023	Go Pak	£1,989.05	Furniture - Pavilion
15/03/2023	PKF Littlejohn	£720.00	External Audit 2020-21